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令和５年度　岩手県中学校新人大会剣道競技

【　男　子　個　人　】

１－㉜

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

栩　原

内　山

佐　藤

佐　藤

木　村

石　井

七木田

多　田

大久保

小野尾

浅　利

小　袖

藤　本

深　谷

阿　部

青　柳

継　枝

舘　石

髙　橋

熊　居

中　村

南　條

佐　藤

井　橋

藤　原

立　花

桐　山

久保田

米　沢

八重樫

山　本

吉　田

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（
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（

（

（
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（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（
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北　上

城　東

関高附属

紫波三

宮古西

西　根

上　田

花　巻

釜　石

遠野東

滝　沢

三　崎

千　厩

水　沢

花　巻

黒石野

花　巻

宮古西

大　宮

前　沢

関高附属

矢　巾

北　上

一　戸

滝沢南

遠野東

金ケ崎

南　城

久　慈

飯　豊

岩大附属

大船渡一

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）
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）
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１－①

１－②

１－③

１－④

１－⑤

１－⑥

１－⑦

１－⑧

１－⑨

１－⑩

１－⑪

１－⑫

１－⑬

１－⑭

１－⑮

１－⑯

）

）

）

１－⑰

１－⑱

１－⑲

１－⑳

１－㉑

１－㉒

１－㉓

１－㉔

１－㉕

１－㉖

１－㉗

１－㉘

１－㉙

１－㉚

メ

３－㉙

３－㉚

３－㉕

３－㉖

３－㉗

３－㉘

３－⑰

３－⑱

３－⑲

３－⑳

３－㉑

３－㉒

３－㉓

３－㉔

３－①

３－②

３－③

３－④

３－⑤

３－⑥

３－⑦

３－⑧

３－⑨

３－⑩

３－⑪

３－⑫

３－⑬

３－⑭

３－⑮

３－⑯
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46

47
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49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

藤　原

佐　藤

依　田

佐　藤

山　陰

吉　田

平　野

苫米地

阿　部

安　部

五十嵐

坂　本

岩　舘

千　葉

佐々木

花　﨑

滝　口

田　口

加　賀

阿　部

清　水

吉　田

大　川

山　根

盛　合

加　藤

平　松

上　川

伊　藤

田　沼

吉　田

水　上
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（
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（

（
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（
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関高附属

南　城

水沢南

城　東

釜　石

大　宮

北上南

一　戸

遠　野

江刺一

滝　沢

三　崎

岩大附属

南　城

大船渡一

山　田

前　沢

北上南

花　巻

花　泉

一　戸

土　淵

山　田

矢巾北

黒石野

磐　井

釜　石

石鳥谷

高田東

沼宮内

花　巻

三　崎
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